

Major Components:

Part #	Description	QTY
90003212	SwayBar	1
90003213	Offset Bushing Strap Mount	2
70012402	Delrin SwayBar Bushing	2
90002539	Poly SwayBar Bushing	2
90002572	SwayBar Bushing Strap	2
90001258	SwayBar End Link T-Bushing	4
END LINK ASSEMBLY		
90001256	90 Degree End Link Adapter	2
90002571	90 Degree End Link	2
99375008	3/8"-16 x 3" Threaded Stud	2
90002930	End Link Kit	2

HARDWARE LIST: Kit# 99010152

QTY	Part Number	Description
4	99371007	3/8"-16 x 1 1/2" Hex Bolt
8	99373002	3/8" SAE Flat Washer
4	99372001	3/8"-16 Nylok Nut